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Martyn Walton - (305479) - University Of Stirling - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:02.24 811 F 24/06/15 Baku 2015 European Games Baku  1

2:02.51 805 H 26/08/15 5th World Junior Championships Singapore  1

2:02.59 804 H 22/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:02.67 802 F 22/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:02.73 801 F 29/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:02.84 799 F 13/01/17 Arena Pro Swim Series USA 2017 Austin, USA UniOfStirl 1

2:02.95 797 F 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:03.11 794 F 26/08/15 5th World Junior Championships Singapore  1

2:03.17 792  24/06/15 Baku 2015 European Games Baku Hatfield 1

2:03.18 792 F 17/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:03.28 790 F 02/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow UniOfStirl 1

2:03.33 789 F 16/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow UniOfStirl 1

2:03.47 787 F 15/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

2:03.65 783 H 16/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow UniOfStirl 1

2:03.71 782 F 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:03.74 781 H 26/04/15 National Arena Swimming League 46th Cup Final Cardiff Hatfield 1

2:04.01 776  24/06/15 Baku 2015 European Games Baku Hatfield 1

2:04.20 773 F 05/02/17 Dave McCullagh Memorial Meet Bangor UniOfStirl 1

2:04.30 771 F 13/06/17 Mare Nostrum - Barcelona Barcelona  1

2:04.61 765 H 13/01/17 Arena Pro Swim Series USA 2017 Austin, USA UniOfStirl 1

2:05.08 757  11/06/16 Mare Nostrum - Barcelona Barcelona UniOfStirl 1

2:05.08 757 H 29/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:05.35 752 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh UniOfStirl 1

2:05.50 749 H 02/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow UniOfStirl 1

2:05.61 747 H 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:05.65 746 H 15/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

2:05.70 745 F 02/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow UniOfStirl 1
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2:05.70 745 F 02/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow UniOfStirl 1

2:05.96 741 F 15/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Hatfield 1

2:06.14 738 H 02/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow UniOfStirl 1

2:06.16 737 F 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh UniOfStirl 1

2:06.43 733 H 17/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:06.50 731 F 12/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh UniOfStirl 1

2:06.50 731 F 01/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen UniOfStirl 1

2:06.62 729 H 09/07/14 Arena European Junior Swimming Championships Dordrecht Hatfield 1

2:06.62 729 H 10/07/14 Arena European Junior Swimming Championships Dordrecht Hatfield 1

2:06.66 729  11/06/16 Mare Nostrum - Barcelona Barcelona UniOfStirl 1

2:06.94 724 H 01/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen UniOfStirl 1

2:06.96 723 H 15/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Hatfield 1

2:07.39 716 H 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:07.49 714 F 08/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:07.69 711 H 13/06/17 Mare Nostrum - Barcelona Barcelona  1

2:08.39 700 H 12/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh UniOfStirl 1

2:08.57 697 F 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

2:08.72 694 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh UniOfStirl 1

2:08.75 694 H 18/08/14 2014 Youth Olympic Games Nanjing, China  1

2:08.78 693 S 07/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:09.02 689 F 04/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

2:09.18 687 H 07/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:09.32 685 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Hatfield 1

2:09.65 679 F 08/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

2:09.74 678 H 27/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh UniOfStirl 1

2:09.78 677 F 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Hatfield 1

2:10.18 671 F 24/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:10.35 668 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:10.57 665 F 10/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Hatfield 1

2:10.65 664 F 03/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

2:11.03 658 H 05/02/17 Dave McCullagh Memorial Meet Bangor UniOfStirl 1

2:11.05 658 H 10/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Hatfield 1

2:11.40 653 H 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

2:11.61 649 S 01/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:11.87 646 H 01/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:11.98 644 H 03/12/13 World School Games Brasilia Hatfield 1

2:12.21 641 F 09/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Hatfield 1

2:12.36 638 H 23/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:12.59 635 F 18/11/12 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012 Cardiff Hatfield 1

2:13.18 627 F 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Hatfield 1

2:13.91 616 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Hatfield 1

2:14.05 615 H 04/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

2:14.20 612 H 03/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

2:14.44 609 F 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:14.69 606 H 04/02/12 Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:15.28 598 S 23/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:15.35 597 H 28/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Hatfield 1

2:15.53 595 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:15.63 593 F 22/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:15.90 590 H 08/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

2:16.07 588 F 28/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Hatfield 1

2:16.17 586 H 01/04/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:16.24 585 H 01/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:16.38 584 H 22/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Hatfield 1
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2:17.50 569 H 17/12/11 City of Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Hatfield 1

2:18.15 561 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:19.12 550 F 11/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

2:19.59 544 H 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Hatfield 1

2:20.34 536 H 09/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Hatfield 1

2:21.37 524 F 27/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:22.75 509 H 11/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

2:23.22 504 H 30/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby Hatfield 1

2:23.50 501 H 27/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:23.73 498 H 29/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:23.97 496 F 29/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:24.47 491 H 27/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Hatfield 1

2:25.82 477 F 12/06/10 East Region BAGCATS Norwich Hatfield 1

2:28.06 456 H 12/06/10 East Region BAGCATS Norwich Hatfield 1

2:32.10 421 H 30/01/10 Burns Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:33.45 410 H 04/04/10 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Hatfield 1

2:33.59 408 H 09/05/10 Radford Annual Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:37.08 382  05/12/09 Northampton Winter Meet Corby Hatfield 1

2:50.17 300 H 07/06/09 East Region BAGCATS UEA Norwich Hatfield 1

2:55.77 272 H 25/10/08 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Mt Aldershot Hatfield 2

2:57.88 263 H 08/06/08 East Region Bagcat Champs Norwich Hatfield 1

3:02.93 242 H 31/05/08 Derventio Excel Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

3:10.36 214 H 20/10/07 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Aldershot Hatfield 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:06.16 737 F 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh UniOfStirl 1

2:05.35 752 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh UniOfStirl 1

2:03.18 792 F 17/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:06.43 733 H 17/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:02.73 801 F 29/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:05.08 757 H 29/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:06.50 731 F 01/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen UniOfStirl 1

2:06.94 724 H 01/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen UniOfStirl 1

2:04.30 771 F 13/06/17 Mare Nostrum - Barcelona Barcelona  1

2:07.69 711 H 13/06/17 Mare Nostrum - Barcelona Barcelona  1

2:09.74 678 H 27/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh UniOfStirl 1

2:02.67 802 F 22/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:02.59 804 H 22/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:08.72 694 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh UniOfStirl 1

2:04.20 773 F 05/02/17 Dave McCullagh Memorial Meet Bangor UniOfStirl 1

2:11.03 658 H 05/02/17 Dave McCullagh Memorial Meet Bangor UniOfStirl 1

2:02.84 799 F 13/01/17 Arena Pro Swim Series USA 2017 Austin, USA UniOfStirl 1

2:04.61 765 H 13/01/17 Arena Pro Swim Series USA 2017 Austin, USA UniOfStirl 1

2:02.95 797 F 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:05.61 747 H 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:03.28 790 F 02/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow UniOfStirl 1

2:05.50 749 H 02/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow UniOfStirl 1

2:05.08 757  11/06/16 Mare Nostrum - Barcelona Barcelona UniOfStirl 1

2:06.66 729  11/06/16 Mare Nostrum - Barcelona Barcelona UniOfStirl 1

2:03.33 789 F 16/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow UniOfStirl 1

2:03.65 783 H 16/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow UniOfStirl 1

2:05.70 745 F 02/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow UniOfStirl 1
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2:06.14 738 H 02/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow UniOfStirl 1

2:06.50 731 F 12/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh UniOfStirl 1

2:08.39 700 H 12/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh UniOfStirl 1

2:03.11 794 F 26/08/15 5th World Junior Championships Singapore  1

2:02.51 805 H 26/08/15 5th World Junior Championships Singapore  1

2:03.71 782 F 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:07.39 716 H 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:02.24 811 F 24/06/15 Baku 2015 European Games Baku  1

2:03.17 792  24/06/15 Baku 2015 European Games Baku Hatfield 1

2:04.01 776  24/06/15 Baku 2015 European Games Baku Hatfield 1

2:08.57 697 F 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

2:11.40 653 H 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

2:03.74 781 H 26/04/15 National Arena Swimming League 46th Cup Final Cardiff Hatfield 1

2:03.47 787 F 15/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

2:05.65 746 H 15/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

2:08.75 694 H 18/08/14 2014 Youth Olympic Games Nanjing, China  1

2:07.49 714 F 08/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:08.78 693 S 07/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:09.18 687 H 07/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:06.62 729 H 10/07/14 Arena European Junior Swimming Championships Dordrecht Hatfield 1

2:06.62 729 H 09/07/14 Arena European Junior Swimming Championships Dordrecht Hatfield 1

2:24.47 491 H 27/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Hatfield 1

2:10.65 664 F 03/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

2:14.20 612 H 03/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

2:05.96 741 F 15/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Hatfield 1

2:06.96 723 H 15/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Hatfield 1

2:10.35 668 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:09.78 677 F 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Hatfield 1

2:13.91 616 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Hatfield 1

2:09.65 679 F 08/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

2:15.90 590 H 08/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

2:11.98 644 H 03/12/13 World School Games Brasilia Hatfield 1

2:09.32 685 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Hatfield 1

2:11.61 649 S 01/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:11.87 646 H 01/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:09.02 689 F 04/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

2:14.05 615 H 04/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

2:10.57 665 F 10/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Hatfield 1

2:11.05 658 H 10/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Hatfield 1

2:13.18 627 F 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Hatfield 1

2:19.59 544 H 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Hatfield 1

2:15.53 595 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:12.59 635 F 18/11/12 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012 Cardiff Hatfield 1

2:10.18 671 F 24/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:15.28 598 S 23/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:12.36 638 H 23/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:12.21 641 F 09/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Hatfield 1

2:20.34 536 H 09/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Hatfield 1

2:16.17 586 H 01/04/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:14.69 606 H 04/02/12 Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:16.07 588 F 28/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Hatfield 1

2:15.35 597 H 28/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Hatfield 1

2:14.44 609 F 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:18.15 561 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

Page 4 / 5

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:18.15 561 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:17.50 569 H 17/12/11 City of Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Hatfield 1

2:16.24 585 H 01/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:15.63 593 F 22/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:16.38 584 H 22/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:19.12 550 F 11/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

2:22.75 509 H 11/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

2:21.37 524 F 27/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:23.50 501 H 27/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:23.22 504 H 30/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby Hatfield 1

2:23.97 496 F 29/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:23.73 498 H 29/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:25.82 477 F 12/06/10 East Region BAGCATS Norwich Hatfield 1

2:28.06 456 H 12/06/10 East Region BAGCATS Norwich Hatfield 1

2:33.59 408 H 09/05/10 Radford Annual Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:33.45 410 H 04/04/10 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Hatfield 1

2:32.10 421 H 30/01/10 Burns Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:37.08 382  05/12/09 Northampton Winter Meet Corby Hatfield 1

2:50.17 300 H 07/06/09 East Region BAGCATS UEA Norwich Hatfield 1

2:55.77 272 H 25/10/08 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Mt Aldershot Hatfield 2

2:57.88 263 H 08/06/08 East Region Bagcat Champs Norwich Hatfield 1

3:02.93 242 H 31/05/08 Derventio Excel Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

3:10.36 214 H 20/10/07 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Aldershot Hatfield 2
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